Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
2110 2209
1 94 63 74 72 101 70 2124 14 1916 3514 0.29
2 90 64 69 68 99 71 2141 17 3216 0.3
3 96 66 72  69.5 | 101 71 2155 14 2971 0.24
4 [ 100 66 78 76 104 73 2163 8 2566 0.41
5 96 70 | 76.5 71 95 65 2171 8 2422 0.14
6 89 67 | 72.5 71 92 70 0.02 2200 29 2248 0.2 Shower
7 90 66 76 74 96 68 2207 7 2058 0.19
8 92 65 72 68 96 70 2224 17 1896 3166 0.16
@ 9 90 58 | 63.5 61 95 65 2244 20 2700 0.46
10 | 90 62 69 66 96 75 2276 32 2500 0.2
@ 11 | 93 68 80 64 95 68 2297 21 2292 0.21
12 | 9% 65 70 68 99 70 0.27 2323 26 2298 4216 0.27 [Shower
m 13 | 93 67 75 73 100 54 2342 19 4032 0.18
H 14 | 95 68 79 75 99 72 2363 21 3811 0.22
15 | 96 65 69 67 98 71 0.17 2400 37 3662 0.32 [Showers
16 | 80 57 | 63.5 585 | 80 62 2431 31 3390 0.27
17 | 84 58 73 69 92 62 2463 32 2104 0.29
18 | 84 58 69 65 91 66 2479 16 2998 0.11
3 19 | 92 65 74 69 96 68 2515 36 2626 0.37
— 20 | 92 69 | 71.5 65 93 71 2565 50 2244 0.38
21 | 84 47 | 61.5 55 87 57 2611 46 2025 0.22
22 | 83 48 65 61 90 57 2635 24 1746 0.28
23 | 87 54 | 59.5 58 92 59 2665 30 1445 0.3
24 | 85 56 77 69 91 61 2694 29 1188 0.26
25 | 84 63 67 65 95 67 T 2712 18 1002 3800 0.18
26 | 88 64 72 70 96 68 2743 31 3512 0.29
27 | 97 67 75 71 98 70 2766 23 3242 0.27
28 | 91 72 78 73 95 74 2793 27 3028 0.22
29 | 88 71 75 74 92 73 0.08 2830 37 3078 0.03 |Rain
30 [ 90 65 67 615 90 67 T 2854 24 2741 0.33
31 | 68 50 | 73.5 64 58 72 0.06 2872 18 2816 0
Avg. | 90 63 72 67 94 67 Total 0.6 0 Total 762 Total 7.59
2777 1944 Greatest 0.27 0 Adj. Total| 7.59




